

Sen. Jacqueline Y. Collins

Filed: 4/11/2008

	09500SB2083sam001	LRB095 19203 HLH 49506 a
1	AMENDMENT TO SENATE B	ILL 2083
2	AMENDMENT NO Amend Senate	e Bill 2083 on page 7, by
3	deleting lines 6 through 8; and	
4	on page 7, line 9, by replacing "(4)" w	with "(3)"; and
5	by deleting everything from line 16 c	on page 7 through line 12
6	on page 8; and	
7	on page 14, by replacing lines 11 th	rough 18 with "(c)(5).";
8	and	
9	on page 19, by deleting lines 9 through	n 13.".